

## MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

### Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22349
Product Name	Chocolate Truffle Sprouts
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE <b>MILK</b> POWDER, FRESH CREAM ( <b>MILK</b> ), COCOA MASS, SORBITOL, GLUCOSE, GLYCERINE, BUTTER ( <b>MILK</b> ), SKIMMED <b>MILK</b> POWDER, EMULSIFIER ( <b>SOYA</b> LECITHIN), NATURAL FLAVOURING, SORBIC ACID, ORANGE OIL, INVERTINE, COPPER CHLOROPHYLL, CAROTENE, SPIRALINA
Net Quantity	140G
Storage Instructions	COOL AND DRY
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y